Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 18
28-12-2023 - 16:06

Gemengd, 4 x 50m wisselslag

11 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

Serie 1van 2

2 ZC Borger 2

3 Wetterwille 1

4 Wvz 2

5 Orca Leeuwarden 3

Serie 2 van 2

1 ZC Borger 1

2 HZ&PC Heerenveen 1
3 Wvzl

4 HZ&PC Heerenveen 2
5 Orca Leeuwarden 1

6 Orca Leeuwarden 2

vereniging

ZC Borger
Wetterwille

Wvz

Orca Leeuwarden

ZC Borger

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Wvz

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden

2:15.58
2:04.96
2:09.34
2:18.22

1:59.29
1:54.74
1:53.23
1:54.66
1:58.43
2:02.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Orca
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